
ID
NAME FIRM PHONE NO.

Bid Express 
Registered

EMAIL

1 Clarence Kratzer Patriot Roofing 609 218 1718 Yes ckratzer@patriotroof.com
2 Ivan Zorn IMETCO 443-235-0116 Yes izorn@imetco.com
3 nikolaos serevetas USA General Conracting Corp. 908-436-3739 yes GregS@usagcc.com
4 David Reynolds Detwiler Roofing LLC 717-200-4000 yes info@detwilerroofing.com
5 Mike Duesler Northeast Roof Maintenance 732-921-2020 yes estimating@nerm-inc.com
6 Ted Cyrsky Winchester Roofing 856-600-1594 yes RayL@winchesternj.com
7 Lisa Robbins Noble Roofing & SheetMetal, Inc215-801-0044 yes dcr745@gmail.com
8 jesse henry jds roofing 732-477-6700 YES michael@jdsindustrial.com
9 Bob Niemczura Eas Carpenters (609) 746-2049 rniemczura@eascarpenters.org

10 John Shaw Eas Carpenters 609-769-8136 jshaw@eascarpenters.org
11 Rameez Rana Pravco Inc 732-388-0800 YES rrana@pravco.net
12 Jacquelyn Giorno Union Roofing Contractors 215-464-6425 YES cody@unionroofing.net
13 Jim Collins Garland 856-298-3708 jcollins@garlandco.com
14 george lynardakis mtbllc 732-774-1806 donnac.mtbllc@gmail.com
15 Dave Nolt DA Nolt 856-753-9333 matt@danolt.com
17 Cameron Zuidema Premier Enterprises t/a Premier Roofing(848) 480-8818 yes czuidema.premier@gmail.com
18 Martin Kupec Kupex Exteriors (609)-209-5050 yes estimating@kupexexteriors.com
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PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING & SITE VISIT

PROJECT NAME: Roof Replacement

PROJECT NO: FD031
DATE: Monday, 11 August 2025 2:00 PM LOCAL TIME


